# P69000094604

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	: ne) ;		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



300160257173

09/09/09--01027--013 \*\*78.75



SP 11/18/09

4109-40860

# **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	TNT Club Inc.					
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)			
REfiling Du Enclosed are an origin	nal and one (1) copy of the article	of Originales of incorporation and	a ( N&M &			
□\$70.00 Filing Fee	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  With Original	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED			
FROM:	Name (	Ann Atchison Printed or typed)				
	P O box 541014					
Address  Merritt Island, FI 32954-1014						
	City, State & Zip					
		52-5854 ephone number				
	•	321@aol.com	notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



Atchison Management Service Inc. E. K. Williams of East Central Florida P.O. Box 541014 Merritt Island, Fl 32954-1014 Office 321-452-5854 Fax 321-453-0131

DEFAMILIENT OF STAIR ENISION OF CORPORATIONS
TAI LANASSEE, FLORIDA

November 12,2009

Department of State Division of corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Re:Reject Filing: W09000040860

To Whom it May Concern:

Mr. Abrams filed Articles of Incorporation on September 11,2009 that were rejected as name was in use. He lost the original copy that was returned to him when he was notified of rejection. Please find attached original and one copy of Articles of Incorporation with a name that is not shown to be in use.

A filing fee is not attached at this time as original fee was retained by your office at the time rejection.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any questions please contact me at the above number or by E-mail at <u>Bookwoman321@aol.co</u>m.

Sincerely,

Georgia A Atchison

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

TNT Club Inc



### PRINCIPAL OFFICE ARTICLE II

The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:

2225 S Harbor City Blvd.

Melbourne, Fl 32901

### ARTICLE III **PURPOSE**

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Any and All Lawful Business

ARTICLE IV	SHARES	1 000
Tl	C -41- i	1000

The number of shares of stock is:

ARTICLE	V	INITIAL	<b>OFFICERS</b>	AND/OR	DIRECTORS

John W Abrams Jr. / P/T List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

2225 S Harbor City Blud Melbourne, # 3290

2225 S. Harbon City Blud Melbourne, 1734901 Ricky Simmons VP /580

# ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: John W

Abrams Jr. 2225 S Harbor City Blvd Melbourne, FI 32901

### ARTICLE VII **INCORPORATOR**

The name and address of the Incorporator is: John W Abrams Jr. 2225 S Harbor city Blvd

Melbourne, FI 32901

RICKY SIMMONS 2335 S. Harbor C. H. Blud. Melbourn, FT

32901

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ast in this capacity

11-12-09